
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

NEAR ZERO NATURAL GAS FUELED ENGINES / MA39865000 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Option 1 to Contract Pending TBD $11,296,774 

2 Exercise Option 2 to Contract Pending TBD   $7,064,518 

     

 Original Contract (Base):   $  8,160,522 

 Total:   $26,521,814 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


